College Copy







Student Copy







USWA COLLEGE ISLAMABAD

Due Date: 05/04/2024 I	Date:
Cash Receiving Branch Nam	e / Code No
A/C Title: Principal Uswa C Habib Bank Ltd A/C No. 00 4 Branch: Kak Pul, Sehala, Is	42-79015571-03
For HBL Staff: Roll No, Sa Name, Class and Amount an	
Roll No.	<u> </u>
Name of Student:	
Father's Name:	
Class:	
Fee & Other Charges	(Rs.):
i) Admission Fee:	6,000
ii) Uniform Books etc:	24,000 20,000
iii) Development Fund:iv) Refundable Security:	23,500
v) Fee for April 2024	23,500 23,500
Total	97,000
(Ninety Seven Thousand	Only)
Deposited By:	
Depositor Contact No:	
Teller's Signature & Stam	
Note: This fee invoice can	•
online Branch of Habib Ba	nk Ltd.

USWA COLLEGE ISLAMABAD

Due Date: 05/04/2024	Date:	
Cash Receiving Branch Name / Code No		
A/C Title: Principal Uswa Habib Bank Ltd A/C No. 00 Branch: Kak Pul, Sehala, I)42-79015571-03	
For HBL Staff: Roll No, Student's Name, Father's Name, Class and Amount are mandatory fields.		
Roll No.		
Name of Student:		
Father's Name:		
Class:		
Fee & Other Charges	(Rs.):	
i) Admission Fee :	6,000	
ii) Uniform Books etc:	24,000	
iii) Development Fund:	20,000	
iv) Refundable Security:	23,500	
v) Fee for April 2024	<u>23,500</u>	
Total	97,000	
(Ninety Seven Thousand Only)		
D		
Depositor Contact No: Teller's Signature & Stamp:		
Note: This fee invoice can		
Tiote. This ice mivolee cal	if the presented to any	

online Branch of Habib Bank Ltd.

USWA COLLEGE ISLAMABAD

Due Date: 05/04/2024	Date:
Cash Receiving Branch Nan	ne / Code No
A/C Title: Principal Uswa (Habib Bank Ltd A/C No. 00 Branch: Kak Pul, Sehala, I	42-79015571-03
For HBL Staff: Roll No, S Name, Class and Amount a	
Roll No.	
Name of Student:	
Father's Name:	
Class:	
Fee & Other Charges i) Admission Fee:	(Rs.): 6,000
ii) Uniform Books etc:iii) Development Fund:	24,000 20,000
iv) Refundable Security:	23,500
v) Fee for April 2024	23,500
Total	97,000
(Ninety Seven Thousand	d Only)
Deposited By:	
Depositor Contact No:	

Teller's Signature & Stamp: ______ Note: This fee invoice can be presented to any

online Branch of Habib Bank Ltd.